9:00 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

AGENDA
MIAMI COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ MEETING
WORK SESSION
WEDNESDAY, MAY 17, 2017
9:00 A.M.
Jeff Busch — Communication Center
Paul Huelskamp — Sanitary Engineering
Chris Johnson — Facilities and Operations

Rich Osgood — Department of Development

Rob England — Department of Development

Leadership Troy will be in attendance at today 's Work Session.



