## **AGENDA**

## MIAMI COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' MEETING WORK SESSION WEDNESDAY, MAY 17, 2017 9:00 A.M.

9:00 a.m.	Jeff Busch – Communication Center
9:20 a.m.	Paul Huelskamp – Sanitary Engineering
9:45 a.m.	Chris Johnson – Facilities and Operations
10:00 a.m.	Rich Osgood – Department of Development
10:20 a.m.	Rob England – Department of Development

Leadership Troy will be in attendance at today's Work Session.